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Part Number

N391336
605256-01
652378-00
650470-00
652379-00
654110-00
N388924
N388150
N388923
N347360
N014498SV
N020621SV
N161060
N230576
N007948
N091392
NO031214
148354-03
N028034
682211-00
330019-52
NO014681
N389651
N211232
N155154
NO017298
596004-99

PartsList for DCD940K X Type 2

Description

CHUCK,KEYLESS
SCREW
RETAINING PLATE
LOCK RING

ANVIL

PIN

GEAR ASSEMBLY
GEAR ASSEMBLY

SHIFTER ASSEMBLY
BAFFLE ASSEMBLY

CLAMSHELL SET
SWITCH-V.S.R.

ARMATURE ASSEMBLY

MAGNET RING
BEARING CAP
F/R BUTTON
BRUSH BOX SET
BIT CLIP

ID LABEL

SCREW PLASTITE
SCREW PLASTITE
DETENT SPRING
SIDE HANDLE
GEARCASE ASSY
RATING LABEL
GREASE

INSERT
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Qty Required
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PartsList for DCD940K X Type 2

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
836 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
836 233804-40 CHUCK REMOVAL FIXTURE 1
836 559662-99 MANDREL 1
861 N303239 KITBOX 1
866 DC9096 BATTERY PACK 2
867 645221-00 BATTERY CAP 1
871 388683-12 1 HOUR CHARGER 1
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